

HOUSE

AMENDMENT NO. ____

Offered by

of

1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 209, Page 1,
2 In the Title, Line 3, by deleting the words "victims'
3 compensation awards" and inserting in lieu thereof the words
4 "victim compensation"; and

5
6 Further amend said bill, Page 6, Section 595.030, Lines 33
7 and 34, by deleting all of said lines and inserting in lieu
8 thereof the following:

9 "(3) Clinical social worker licensed pursuant to chapter
10 337; [or]

11 (4) Professional counselor licensed pursuant to chapter
12 337; or

13 (5) Board certified psychiatric-mental health clinical
14 nurse specialist or board certified psychiatric-mental health
15 nurse practitioner licensed under chapter 335 or licensed in the
16 state in which the service is provided."; and

17
18 Further amend said title, enacting clause and intersectional
19 references accordingly.

Action Taken _____ Date _____